Tuotot/kulut €
Tammikuu-Heinékuu 2024

Vastuualue: 5000, 5110, 5200, 5300, 5700, 6100

Toimintakatetilit
Summatasot: Vastuualue

5000 Teknisen ja ympéaristdétoimen ha
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

5110 Maankayton jalostus
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

5200 Katupalvelut
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

5300 Viherpalvelut
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

5700 Kiinteistonhoitopalvelut
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

6100 Kaupunkisuunnittelu
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

RAPORTTI YHTEENSA
Tuotot
Kulut
Netto

Ta + muutos

1000
-347787
-346787

724040
-637200
86840

45200
-2212700
-2167500

64200
-1212235
-1148035

9937350
-6029894
3907456

40000
-430869
-390869

10811790
-10870685
-58895

Toteutunut Ta+muutos -

2024

1526
-213724
-212199

521615
-462508
59106

33434
-1166714
-1133280

183917
-695082
-511165

6187438
-3088414
3099024

8780
-214918
-206137

6936710
-5841360
1095349

Tot.2024

-526
-134063
-134588

202425
-174692
27734

11766
-1045986
-1034220

-119717
-517153
-636870

3749912
-2941480
808432

31220
-215951
-184732

3875080
-5029325
-1154244

TA-%

152,6
61,5
61,2

72
72,6
68,1

74
52,7
52,3

286,5
57,3
445

62,3
51,2
79,3

22
49,9
52,7

64,2
53,7
-1859,8

Toteutunut
2023

918
-185345
-184427

557670
-472638
85032

22506
-1249231
-1226725

169316
-646064
-476748

5627242
-2850296
2776947

20040
-183491
-163451

6397693
-5587066
810628

10.9.2024

Lask. Arvio

2116
-398199
-395860

683069
-707848
4820

96400
-2087175
-2004610

176091
-1268888
-1090732

10685135
-5905049
4762971

10782
-378192
-376178

11602469
-10722310
601799



